Bell Sports Inc.

Declaration of Authorization

We

Name: Address: City: Country:	Bell Sports Inc. 5550 SCOTTS VALLEY DRIVE, SCOTTS VALLEY, CA 95066 SCOTTS VALLEY United States	
Declare that:		
Name Representative Agent Company name Address: City: Country	•	Carlin Qin DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. 8F, No. 250, Jiangchangsan Road, 200436 Shanghai CHINA
is authorized to apply for Certification of the following product(s):		
-	:Arella 400	
on our behalf.		
Date:	2022.8.1	6
City:	SCOTTS VALLEY	
Name:	Kyle Bretting (2)	
Function:	QC engineer	
Signature:	160	

Notes:

^{(1):} Required for FCC application

^{(2):} For FCC it must be the Grantee Code "owner" or the authorized agent.